BY: Education, Health, and Environmental Affairs Committee

AMENDMENT TO HOUSE BILL NO. 518 (Third Reading File Bill)

On page 1, in line 13, strike "Technology" and substitute "Technologists".

On pages 4 and 5, strike in their entirety the lines beginning with line 15 on page 4 through line 13 on page 5, inclusive.

On page 5, in line 21, strike "<u>TECHNOLOGY</u>"; in the same line, strike "TECHNOLOGY"; and in line 22, strike "TECHNOLOGY" and substitute "<u>TECHNOLOGISTS</u>".

On page 7, in line 10, strike "<u>TECHNOLOGY</u>"; in line 11, strike the first "TECHNOLOGY"; and in the same line, strike the second "TECHNOLOGY" and substitute "<u>TECHNOLOGISTS</u>".

On page 16, in line 1, strike "§ 14-5B-13" and substitute "<u>§ 14-5B-14</u>".

On page 18, in line 1, strike "14-5B-16." and substitute "<u>14-5B-17.</u>".

On page 22, in line 27, strike "<u>TECHNOLOGISTS</u>"; and in line 28, strike the first "TECHNOLOGISTS".